Official Game Report
MODO Hockey - Sodertalje SK
2020-11-04 19:00 at Fjallraven Center

Referee(s)

OSTERBERG, Alexander
LUNDQVIST, Olov

HockeyAllsvenskan

Group No. 90131

. HOCKEY
Linesmen ALLSVENSKAN

SJOBERG, Oliver

Game No. 010 WESTMAN, Niclas 2020-11-04 21:27:27
Spectators: 300 MODO Hockey - Sodertilje SK 4 - 3 (0-2, 2-1, 2-0, 0-0) Start time: 19:00
Final Score End time: 21:20
Game Totals
Team Goals Shots Saves SVS% PIM TPP ADV. PP% TSH DVG. SH%
MODO Hockey 4 35 22 88,00 4 04:00 2 0,00 04:00 2 100,00
Sodertilje SK 3 25 31 88,57 4 04:00 2 0,00 04:00 2 100,00
1st period
Action Time Team Score/min. GS Player Assistants/Description
Goalkeeper In 00:00 MODO 1 DACKELL, Oliver
Goalkeeper In 00:00 SSK 35 GUSTAVSSON, Filip
Penalty 04:22 SSK 2 min. 9 BAILEY, Matt Hooking
Goal 07:45 SSK 0-1 EQ 81 ARONSSON, Emil 74 KAHILAINEN, Rasmus Participation (On ice)
17 BOUCHARD, Evan SSK: 17 24 35 41 74 81
MODO 1 5 15 25 29 37
Goal 16:26 SSK 0-2 EQ 80 BLOMSTRAND, Ludwig 19 CARLSSON, Lucas Participation (On ice)
18 HJELM, Andreas SSK: 18 19 23 35 80 95
MODO 1 6 12 17 36 40
Team Goals Shots Saves SVS% PIM TPP ADV. PP% TSH DVG. SH%
MODO Hockey 0 15 7 77,78 0 02:00 1 0,00 00:00 0 N/A
Sodertélje SK 2 9 15 100,00 2 00:00 0 N/A 02:00 1 100,00
2nd period
Action Time Team Score/min. GS Player Assistants/Description
Goal 20:13 MODO 1-2 EQ 40 JELLVERT, Kalle 33 TJERNSTROM, Max Participation (On ice)
MODO 1 6 12 17 33 40
SSK: 17 19 35 41 80 95
Goal 20:31 SSK 1-3 EQ 9 BAILEY, Matt 28 ALBA, Emil Participation (On ice)
SSK: 9 16 18 23 28 35
MODO 1 6 7 10 12 26
Goal 27:50 MODO 2-3 EQ 15 SVENINGSSON, Filip 36 OHLSSON, Sebastian Participation (On ice)
33 TJERNSTROM, Max MODO 1 5 11 15 36 37
SSK: 17 26 33 35 41 87
Penalty 29:14 MODO 2 min. 26 KAUT, Martin Holding
Penalty 37:29 MODO 2 min. 27 MIKKELSON, Brendan Highsticking
Team Goals Shots Saves SVS% PIM TPP ADV. PP% TSH DVG. SH%
MODO Hockey 2 8 9 90,00 4 00:00 0 N/A 04:00 2 100,00
Sodertalje SK 1 10 6 75,00 0 04:00 2 0,00 00:00 0 N/A
3rd period
Action Time Team Score/min. GS Player Assistants/Description
Goal 40:32 MODO 3-3 EQ 26 KAUT, Martin 10 HEPONIEMI, Aleksi Participation (On ice)
22 WALLINDER, William MODO 1 10 12 15 22 26
SSK: 9 16 18 23 28 35
Goal 41:08 MODO 4-3 EQ 5 CORRADO, Frank 36 OHLSSON, Sebastian Participation (On ice)
15 SVENINGSSON, Filip MODO 1 5 15 36
SSK: 18 35 80 95
Penalty 57:37 SSK 2 min. 24 DAHLSTROM, Jacob Slashing
Timeout 59:30 MODO
Team Goals Shots Saves SVS% PIM TPP ADV. PP% TSH DVG. SH%
MODO Hockey 2 10 6 100,00 0 02:00 1 0,00 00:00 0 N/A
Sodertilje SK 0 6 8 80,00 2 00:00 0 N/A 02:00 1 100,00




Official Game Report

Referee(s)

MODO Hockey - Sédertilje SK OSTERBERG, Alexander

2020-11-04 19:00 at Fjallréven Center LUNDQVIST, Olov

HockeyAllsvenskan Linesmen atiOcKEY

Group No. 90131 SJOBERG, Oliver

Game No. 010 WESTMAN, Niclas 2020-11-04 21:27:28
overtime
Action Time Team Score/min. GS Player Assistants/Description
Goalkeeper Out 65:00 MODO 1 DACKELL, Oliver
Goalkeeper Out 65:00 SSK 35 GUSTAVSSON, Filip
Team Goals Shots Saves SVS% PIM TPP ADV. PP% TSH DVG. SH%
MODO Hockey 0 2 0 N/A 0 00:00 0 N/A 00:00 0 N/A
Sodertélje SK 0 0 2 100,00 0 00:00 0 N/A 00:00 0 N/A




Official Team Roster Referee(s)

MODO Hockey - Sodertalje SK OSTERBERG, Alexander

T LUNDQVIST, Olov
2020-11-04 19:00 at Fjallraven Center

HockeyAllsvenskan Linesmen ALtIOCKEY

Group No. 90131 SJOBERG, Oliver

Game No. 010 WESTMAN, Niclas 2020-11-04 18:59:31
Team Team
MODO Hockey (Red) Sodertélje SK (Yellow)
Pos. No. Name Birthdate Starts Pos. No. Name Birthdate Starts
Goalkeepers Goalkeepers
GK 1 DACKELL,Oliver 1998-07-11 GK 35 GUSTAVSSON,Filip 1998-06-07
GK 31 OLSSON,Jakob 2002-03-24 [ | GK 50 SAHLIN,Alexander 1991-05-08 [ |
1st line 1st line
LD 6 DAHLROTH,Jesper 1991-07-29 LD 41 FALK,Alexander 1993-05-24
RD 12 LINDGREN,Jesper 1997-05-19 RD 17 BOUCHARD,Evan 1999-10-20
LW 7 AHSTROM,Tobias 1999-02-20 LW 95 OLESEN,Nick 1995-11-14
CE 10 HEPONIEMI,Aleksi 1999-01-09 CE 19 CARLSSON,Lucas 1994-05-25
RW 26 KAUT,Martin 1999-10-02 RW 80 BLOMSTRAND,Ludwig 1993-03-08
2nd Line 2nd Line
LD 37 STYF,Hugo 2002-08-25 [_| LD 21 MALMSTROM,Henrik 1998-10-02 [ ]
RD 5 CORRADO,Frank 1993-03-26 | | RD 15 VON SIVERS,Oscar C 1988-08-27 [ |
LW 25 OLHAVER,Gustav 1997-07-03 | | LW 16 FAGEMO,Samuel 2000-03-14 [ |
CE 29 AAGAARD,Mikkel 1995-10-18 || CE 9 BAILEY,Matt 1991-04-05 [ ]
RW 15 SVENINGSSON,Filip 1999-07-03 [ | RW 28 ALBAEmil 1997-08-14 [ |
3rd line 3rd line
LD 27 MIKKELSON,Brendan C 1987-06-22 [ | LD 18 HJELM,Andreas A 1988-03-03 [ |
RD 2 OHMAN,Anton 1995-12-02 | | RD 23 PETERSSON,Bobbo 1992-05-11 [ ]
LW 36 OHLSSON,Sebastian A 1997-03-04 [ | [|LW 26 HEIKKINEN,Anton 2000-06-26 | |
CE 11 GAGNON,Aaron 1986-04-24 [ | CE 87 GUSTAFSSON,Hugo 2000-02-23 [ ]
RW 32 LINDEWALL,Jeremias 2002-01-02 [ ] RW 33 LINDBACK,Mans A 1996-08-04 [ |
4th line 4th line
LD 22 WALLINDER,William 2002-07-28 [ | LD 65 MALMIA,William 2001-04-21 ||
LW 33 TJERNSTROM,Max 1999-04-18 | | LW 24 DAHLSTROM,Jacob 1993-04-15 [ ]
CE 40 JELLVERT, Kalle A 1995-08-05 [ | CE 81 ARONSSON,Emil 1995-10-08 [ |
RW 17 HAGGSTROM,Magnus 1986-11-04 [ | RW 74 KAHILAINEN,Rasmus 2000-05-09 [ |
Extra players
LW 23 SYLWANDER,Daniel 1992-09-23 [ ]
Team Officials Team Officials
Name Official Type Name Official Type
STYF, Par Head Coach FALK, Nichlas Head Coach
OMARK, Urban Assistant Coach BOZIC, Dennis Assistant Coach




Official Line Up Referee(s)

MODO Hockey - Sodertalje SK OSTERBERG, Alexander

T LUNDQVIST, Olov
2020-11-04 19:00 at Fjallraven Center

. HOCKEY
HockeyAllsvenskan Linesmen ALLSVENSKAN
Group No. 90131 SJOBERG, Oliver

Game No. 010 WESTMAN, Niclas 2020-11-04 18:59:15

Team
MODO Hockey (Red)

| 1 DACKELL, Oliver |

| 31 OLSSON, Jakob |

1st | 12 LINDGREN, Jesper (RD) || 6 DAHLROTH, Jesper (LD) |

| 26 KAUT, Martin (RW) | | 10 HEPONIEMI, Aleksi (CE) || 7 AHSTROM, Tobias (LW)
2nd | 5 CORRADO, Frank (RD) | | 37 STYF, Hugo (LD) |

| 15 SVENINGSSON, Filip (RW) | | 29 AAGAARD, Mikkel (CE) | | 25 OLHAVER, Gustav (LW)
3rd | 2 GHMAN, Anton (RD) || 27 MIKKELSON, Brendan (LD) |

| 32 LINDEWALL, Jeremias (RW) | | 11 GAGNON, Aaron (CE) || 36 OHLSSON, Sebastian (LW)
4th | 22 WALLINDER, William (LD) |

| 17 HAGGSTROM, Magnus (RW) | | 40 JELLVERT, Kalle (CE) | | 33 TJERNSTROM, Max (LW)

Extra players
23 SYLWANDER, Daniel (LW)

Team
Sodertilje SK (Yellow)

| 24 DAHLSTROM, Jacob (LW) | | 81 ARONSSON, Emil (CE) | | 74 KAHILAINEN, Rasmus (RW)
4th | 65 MALMIA, William (LD) |

| 26 HEIKKINEN, Anton (LW) | | 87 GUSTAFSSON, Hugo (CE) | | 33 LINDBACK, Mans (RW)
3rd | 18 HJELM, Andreas (LD) | | 23 PETERSSON, Bobbo (RD) |

| 16 FAGEMO, Samuel (LW) | | 9 BAILEY, Matt (CE) | | 28 ALBA, Emil (RW)

2nd | 21 MALMSTROM, Henrik (LD) | | 15 VON SIVERS, Oscar (RD) |

| 95 OLESEN, Nick (LW) | | 19 CARLSSON, Lucas (CE) | | 80 BLOMSTRAND, Ludwig (RW)
1st | 41 FALK, Alexander (LD) | | 17 BOUCHARD, Evan (RD) |

| 50 SAHLIN, Alexander |

| 35 GUSTAVSSON, Filip |

Extra players



HockeyAllsvenskan

Spectators
300

Goals

Shots

Faceoffs

Penalty minutes
Hits

Scoring chances
Time in possession
Offensive zone time

Team
MODO Hockey
Sddertalje SK

Team
MODO Hockey
Sddertélje SK

Time Team Score

Period 1
07:45  SSK 0-1

16:26  SSK 0-2

Period 2
20:13  MODO 1-2

20:31 | SSK 1-3
27:50 MODO 2-3

Period 3
40:32  MODO 3-3

41:08  MODO 4-3

Player
Period 1

Period 2

26 KAUT Martin

27 MIKKELSON Brendan
Period 3

Game Summary

MODO Hockey - Sodertalje SK

Fjallraven Center

HOCKEY
ALLSVENSKAN

Referee(s)
Alexander Osterberg, Olov Lundgvist

Game Summary

2020-11-04 19:00

M

(4

22
)

Linesmen
Oliver Sjoberg, Niclas Westman

Total Period 1 Period 2 Period 3 oT GWS
4-3 0-2 2-1 2-0 0-0
35-25 15-9 8-10 10-6 2-0
34 -33 12-9 16 -10 5-14 1-0
4-4 0-2 4-0 0-2 0-0
0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0
6-7 4-3 1-3 1-1 0-0
29:46 - 31:05 10:46 - 09:14 08:20 - 11:40 09:49 - 10:11 00:51 - 00:00
15:56 - 15:30 06:39 - 04:21 03:43 - 06:15 05:14 - 04:54 00:20 - 00:00
Power Play
Advantages PP% PP Goals PP Shots Time in PP
2 0,00 0 3 04:00
2 0,00 0 0 04:00
Penalty Killing
Disadvantages PK% Goals against Shots Against Time in SH
2 100,00 0 0 04:00
2 100,00 0 3 04:00
Scoring Summary
Status Scorer Assist(s)
EQ 81 ARONSSON Emil 74 KAHILAINEN Rasmus, 17 BOUCHARD Evan
Pos. Part. 17, 24, 35, 41, 74, 81 Neg. Part. 1, 5, 15, 25, 29, 37
EQ 80 BLOMSTRAND Ludwig 19 CARLSSON Lucas, 18 HIELM Andreas
Pos. Part. 18, 19, 23, 35, 80, 95 Neg. Part. 1, 6, 12, 17, 36, 40
EQ 40 JELLVERT Kalle 33 TJERNSTROM Max
Pos. Part. 1, 6, 12, 17, 33, 40 Neg. Part. 17, 19, 35, 41, 80, 95
EQ 9 BAILEY Matt 28 ALBA Emil
Pos. Part. 9, 16, 18, 23, 28, 35 Neg. Part. 1,6, 7, 10, 12, 26
EQ 15 SVENINGSSON Filip 36 OHLSSON Sebastian, 33 TIERNSTROM Max
Pos. Part. 1, 5, 11, 15, 36, 37 Neg. Part. 17, 26, 33, 35, 41, 87
EQ 26 KAUT Martin 10 HEPONIEMI Aleksi, 22 WALLINDER William
Pos. Part. 1, 10, 12, 15, 22, 26 Neg. Part. 9, 16, 18, 23, 28, 35
EQ 5 CORRADO Frank 36 OHLSSON Sebastian, 15 SVENINGSSON Filip
Pos. Part. 1, 5, 15, 36 Neg. Part. 18, 35, 80, 95
Penalty Summary
Penalty Time Penalty Player
04:22 ' Hooking 9 BAILEY Matt
Holding 29:14
Highsticking 37:29

57:37 | Slashing

24 DAHLSTROM Jacob



HockeyAllsvenskan

300

Skaters

2 OHMAN Anton

5 CORRADO Frank

6 DAHLROTH Jesper

7 AHSTROM Tobias

10 HEPONIEMI Aleksi

11 GAGNON Aaron

12 LINDGREN Jesper

15 SVENINGSSON Filip
17 HAGGSTROM Magnus
22 WALLINDER William
23 SYLWANDER Daniel
25 OLHAVER Gustav

26 KAUT Martin

27 MIKKELSON Brendan
29 AAGAARD Mikkel

32 LINDEWALL Jeremias
33 TJERNSTROM Max
36 OHLSSON Sebastian
37 STYF Hugo

40 JELLVERT Kalle

Goalies
1 DACKELL Oliver
31 OLSSON Jakob

Skaters

9 BAILEY Matt

15 VON SIVERS Oscar
16 FAGEMO Samuel

17 BOUCHARD Evan

18 HJELM Andreas

19 CARLSSON Lucas

21 MALMSTROM Henrik
23 PETERSSON Bobbo
24 DAHLSTROM Jacob
26 HEIKKINEN Anton

28 ALBA Emil

33 LINDBACK Mans

41 FALK Alexander

65 MALMIA William

74 KAHILAINEN Rasmus
80 BLOMSTRAND Ludwig
81 ARONSSON Emil

87 GUSTAFSSON Hugo
95 OLESEN Nick

Goalies
35 GUSTAVSSON Filip
50 SAHLIN Alexander
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Game Summary

MODO Hockey - Sodertalje SK

Fjallraven Center (4
22
2

M

HOCKEY
ALLSVENSKAN
Referee(s)
Alexander Osterberg, Olov Lundgvist

Linesmen

Player Summary

Goals Assists Points +/- PIM Hits Blocks FO FO%
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0 N/A
1 0 1 1 0 0 0 0-0 N/A
0 0 0 -1 0 0 2 0-0 N/A
0 0 0 -1 0 0 0 0-0 N/A
0 1 1 0 0 0 0 8-9 47,06
0 0 0 1 0 0 0 8-1 88,89
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0 N/A
1 1 2 2 0 0 0 0-0 N/A
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0 N/A
0 1 1 1 0 0 0 0-0 N/A
0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2-2 50,00
0 0 0 -1 0 0 0 0-0 N/A
1 0 1 0 2 0 1 0-0 N/A
0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0-1 0,00
0 0 0 -1 0 0 0 7-9 43,75
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0 N/A
0 2 2 1 0 0 0 1-0 100,00
0 2 2 1 0 0 0 0-0 N/A
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0 N/A
1 0 1 0 0 0 0 8-11 42,11

Saves GA SOG Saves% PP SVS PP SVS% EQ SVS EQ SVS% Shutout
22 3 25 88,00 0 N/A 25 88,00 0
0 0 0 N/A 0 N/A 0 N/A 0

Player Summary

Goals Assists Points +/- PIM Hits Blocks FO FO%
1 0 1 0 2 0 1 5-7 41,67
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-1 0,00
0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0-0 N/A
0 1 1 -1 0 0 0 0-1 0,00
0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0-0 N/A
0 1 1 0 0 0 1 11-5 68,75
0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0-0 N/A
0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0-0 N/A
0 0 0 1 2 0 0 0-0 N/A
0 0 0 -1 0 0 1 0-0 N/A
0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0-0 N/A
0 0 0 -1 0 0 0 1-1 50,00
0 0 0 -1 0 0 1 0-0 N/A
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0 N/A
0 1 1 1 0 0 0 0-0 N/A
1 0 1 -1 0 0 1 0-0 N/A
1 0 1 1 0 0 0 9-11 45,00
0 0 0 -1 0 0 0 7-8 46,67
0 0 0 -1 0 0 0 0-0 N/A

Saves GA SOG Saves% PP SVS PP SVS% EQ SVS EQ SVS% Shutout
31 4 35 88,57 3 100,00 31 87,10 0
0 0 0 N/A 0 N/A 0 N/A 0

Oliver Sjoberg, Niclas Westman

Shifts
20
26
20
24
28
13
23
22
19

7
16
13
27
22
21
12
14
22
22
19

PIM
0
0

Shifts
21
28
19
28
29
23
29
19
18
13
22
20
26

18
23
23

23
PIM

2020-11-04 19:00

TOlI
18:10
20:10
15:54
16:55
20:26
09:06
20:17
15:27
13:41
05:29
10:34
09:10
18:26
18:07
16:00
09:42
07:36
17:18
18:16
13:19

TOI
65:00
00:00

TOlI
15:43
17:57
16:53
22:08
21:51
17:15
19:18
13:10
11:08
08:44
15:43
16:20
17:09
03:20
12:34
19:23
12:30
15:26
18:01

TOI
65:00
00:00



